U alba DRINKS



CAPI

Cola Melbourne, VIC

Dry Ginger Ale Melbourne, VIC
MO CK

Sparkling Apple Juice Mornington Pen, VIC

DAYLESFORD & HEPBURN MINERAL SPRINGS CO.

Blood Orange Sparkling Mineral Water Daylesford, VIC
Orange & Passionfruit Sparkling Mineral Water Daylesford, VIC
Organic Lemonade Daylesford, VIC
Organic Ginger Beer Daylesford, VIC
No Sugar Pink Grapefruit Mineral Water Daylesford, VIC

PENINSULA COLD PRESS CO.

Orange Juice Mornington Pen, VIC
Cloudy Apple Juice Mornington Pen, VIC
Pineapple & Coconut Mornington Pen, VIC
Watermelon Mornington Pen, VIC
Cucumber, Apple & Mint Mornington Pen, VIC
Carrot, Apple & Lemon Mornington Pen, VIC

COFFEE BY LITTLE REBEL

Espresso
Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino
Piccolo
Macchiato
Mocha
Espresso
Long Black
Decaf

Hot Chocolate

TEA

Alba Tea Blend
Unearthed Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jasmin Green, Peppermint, Chamomile, Lemongrass & Ginger

Caravan Chai Latte

O~ © O ©

4/5
5/6
5/6
5/6

5/6
5/6
4/5
5/6
5/6
5/6

6/7

MOCKTAIL
Ginger-Berry
Raspberry, cranberry, lime, ginger ale

Seabreeze

Cranberry, grapefruit mineral water, lime

Pineapple Mojito

Mint, pineapple, lime, soda

Smartini

Apple, cranberry, pineapple, lime

BEER (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA O.5% Australia

WINE (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

NON 3 Toasted Cinnamon & Yuzu Melbourne, VIC
NON 7 Stewed Cherry & Coffee Melbourne, VIC

ICED DRINKS

Iced Alba Tea Blend
Iced Latte

Iced Long Black
Iced Chai Latte
Iced Coffee

Iced Chocolate



OUR COCKTAILS
Alba Springs
Heartbreak Pinot Noir Gin, limoncello, Chambord, lemon

Summertime

Orient Gin, Campari, Passoa, orange juice

Chestnut & Whiskey Sour

Maker's Mark, chestnut liqueur, lemon, cinnamon

Lady of Leisure

Monsoon Gin, Mastiha, lime, grapefruit

Elderflower Collins

Lemon Myrtle Vodka, elderflower liqueur, lemon, soda

Strawberry Margarita

Strawberry infused Tequila, Cointreau, lime

Pink Lady

Gunnamatta Gin, Apple Pie Moonshine, lemon juice, grenadine

PENINSULA MARTINI

Espresso Martini

Pennie Ave wattle seed & burnt honey, espresso, Kahlua

Vodka dry or dirty

Pennie Ave [6th beach, dry vermouth

Gin dry or dirty

Bass 4 Flinders Maritime Gin, dry vermouth
French Martini

Tar Barrel Cherry Farm, Chambord, pineapple

SPRITZ

Aperol

Aperol, prosecco, soda

Limoncello

Limoncello, prosecco, soda

Italicus

Italicus rosolio di bergamoto, prosecco
Viva Italy

Pampelle grapefruit, pomegranate liqueur, prosecco
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BEER

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA O.5%

Better Beer Low Carbs 4.2%

GFB Draught Gluten Free 4.2%

St Andrews Session Ale The Apprentice 3.5%
St Andrews Pilsner Race Day 5.0%

St Andrews Lager The Strapper

Jetty Road Pale Ale 4.8%

Dainton Flamingo Pink Lemonade Sour 4.5%
Escape Brewing The Sound Red IPA 6.0%
Escape Brewing The Schanck Chocolate Porter 4.4%
Two Bays Gluten Free Pale Ale 4.5%

Dainton Blood Orange NEIPA 6%

CIDER

Mock Royal Apple 4.0%

Seven Oaks Farmhouse Granny Smith Apple 3.5%
Main Ridge Apple 4.5%

Main Ridge Pear 5%

Australia

Torquay, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Melbourne, VIC

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC



BY THE GLASS

Trofeo Blanc de Noir

Quealy Splendido

Montalto Sparkling Rose

Umberto Luigi Domenico Prosecco

Veuve Clicquot Champagne

Yabby Lake Pinot Gris

Ocean Eight Pinot Gris

Scorpo Sauvignon Blanc

Rare Hare Fume Blanc

Paringa Estate Riesling

Elgee Park Riesling

Kooyong Clonale Chardonnay
Kerri Greens Pigface Chardonnay

Loimer ‘Lois’ Gruner Veltliner (organic)

Quealy Pobblebonk Skin Contact

Kerri Greens Rose

Paringa Coronella Pinot Noir
Mantons Creek Pinot Meunier
Montalto Pennon Hill Syrah
Hickinbotham Merlot

Vanita Nero d'Avola (organic)

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Veneto, Italy

Reims, France

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC

Kamptal, Austria

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Sicily, Italy

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Trofeo Blanc de Noir

Baillieu Brut

Pt Leo Sparkling

Quealy Splendido

Montalto Sparkling Rose

Elan Vineyard Blanc de Blancs
Umberto Luigi Domenico Prosecco
Veuve Clicquot

Pol Roger Brut Reserve

Louis Roederer Brut Vintage

PINOT GRIS & GRIGIO

Feri Maris Pinot Grigio (organic)
Panton Vineyard Pinot Gris
Ocean Eight Pinot Gris

Yabby Lake Pinot Gris

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Scorpo Sauvignon Blanc

Montalto Pennon Hill Sauvignon Blanc

Rare Hare Fume Blanc

Domaine Christian Salmon Sancerre

RIESLING

Paringa Estate Riesling
Elgee Park Riesling
Paradigm Hill Riesling

Ten Minutes by Tractor Estate Riesling

2018
2020
NV
202I
NV
2019
NV
NV
NV
2014

202!
202I
202l
2022

2018
2020
2019
202I

202I
2022
2019
202l

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Veneto, Italy

Reims, France
Epernay, France

Reims, France

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC

Loire Valley, France

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC

105
90
16
80
66
108
66
160
240
320

88
72
75
82

67
70
72
108

64
69
90
100



CHARDONNAY

Yabby Lake Chardonnay

Elgee Park Chardonnay

Crittenden Estate The Zumma Chardonnay
Kooyong Clonale Chardonnay

Kerri Greens Pigface Chardonnay

Montalto Single Vineyard The Eleven Chardonnay
Ten Minutes by Tractor Estate Chardonnay

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS

Loimer ‘Lois’ Gruner Veltliner (organic)

Tenuta Del Meriggio Greco di Tufo

Umani Ronchi Verdicchio Casal di Serra (organic)
Jankara Vermentino di Gallura Superiore

Chiesa Del Carmine Trebbiano

Pieropan Soave (organic)

Palladino Gavi

Girlan 448 Bianco

Domaine Sigalas Assyrtiko Santorini

SKIN CONTACT

Quealy Friulano (organic)
Quealy Pobblebonk (organic)
Scorpo Bestia

Moorooduc Estate Pinot Gris on Skins

ROSE

|IOX Rose
Polperro Evan Keel Rose
Kerri Greens Pinots de Mornington Rose

Panton Vineyard Rose

202
2019
2020
2019
2029
2019
2020

2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

202I

2019
202
2020
2020

202
202
2022
202!

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC

Kamptal, Austria
Campania, Italy
Marche, Italy
Sardinia, Italy
Umbria, Italy
Veneto, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Alto Adige, Italy

Santorini, Greece

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC

1o
15
122
70
78
138
120

70
78
80
118
115
85
89
76
162

68
70
90

92

78
66
68
72

PINOT NOIR

Paringa Coronella Pinot Noir 202|
Moorooduc Estate Pinot Noir 2018
Scorpo Estate Pinot Noir 2019
Ocean Eight Pinot Noir 2019
Pt Leo Estate Reserve Pinot Noir 2019
Kooyong Meres Pinot Noir 2019
Ten Minutes by Tractor The Wallis Pinot Noir 2019
Foxeys Scotsworth Farm Pinot Noir (organic) 202!
Barmah Park Vintage Pinot Noir 2019
SHIRAZ

Merricks Estate Shiraz 2015
Baillieu Shiraz 2019
Montalto Pennon Hill Syrah 202|
Paringa Estate Shiraz 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & MERLOT

Hickinbotham Merlot 2016
Elan Vineyard Cabernet Merlot 2017
Elgee Park Cabernet Merlot 2019
Zema Cabernet Sauvignon 2016

OTHER RED VARIETALS

Mantons Creek Pinot Meunier 2020
Vanita Nero d’Avola (organic) 2019
Palladino Dolcetto d’Alba 2019
Valfaccenda Roero Nebbiolo 2019
Brancaia Chianti Classico (organic) 2020
Canalicchio di Sopra Rosso di Montalcino 2019
Chateau des Jacques Moulin a Vent 2018

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC

Coonawarra, SA

Mornington Pen, VIC
Sicily, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy

Beaujolais, France

75
92
124
98
215
167
130
152
184

78
68
75
120

68
62
79
69

68
65
89
205
128
150
118



DESSERT & FORTIFIED WINE (75ML/375ML)

Quealy Late Harvest Pinot Gris
Foxeys Hangout Late Harvest
Quinta Do Noval LBV Unfiltered

Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny

APERITIF

Pimms No. |
Aperol
Campari

Ricard

GIN

Bass & Flinders Maritime
Bass & Flinders Monsoon
Bass & Flinders Heartbreak
Tar Barrel Gunnamatta
Balcombe Coastal

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Hendricks

Tanqueray 1O

VODKA

Penni Ave Vodka

Penni Ave Small Batch
Penni Ave Lemon Myrtle
Penni Ave |6th Beach
Penni Ave Wattle Seed
Tar Barrel Cherry Farm

Grey Goose

202
2019
2016

NV

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Douro, Portugal

South Australia

London, England
Lombardy, Italy
Lombardy, Italy

Marseille, France

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC

Girvan, Scotland

Cameron Bridge, Scotland

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC

Charente, France

15/73
12/60

94

TEQUILA

Espolon Blanco
Don Julio Blanco
Espolon Reposado

Don Julio Reposado

RUM

Jimmy Rum Silver
Jimmy Rum Barbados
Jimmy Rum Oaked

The Kraken Black Spiced
Sailor Jerry

Bacardi

WHISKY - BOURBON

Chief’s Son The Tanist
Chief’s Son 900 Standard
Balvenie 12 Year Old Stories
Glenfiddich I5 Year Old
Lagavulin [6 Year Old
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve
Canadian Club
Rittenhouse IOO Proof

Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico

Jalisco, Mexico

Mornington Pen, VIC
Barbados
Mornington Pen, VIC
Trinidad and Tobago
Barbados

Puerto Rico

Mornington Pen, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Islay, Scotland
Kilmarnock, Scotland
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA
Ontario, Canada

Kentucky, USA



DIGESTIF

Le Morette Grappa Lugana
Noble Stranger Australian Brandy

Chateau Laballe Resistance Bas-Armagnac
Cognac Tesseron Composition VSOP

Cognac Tesseron Lot 76 XO Tradition

AMARO

Fernet Branca
Montenegro

Braulio

LIQUEUR

Cointreau
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Galliano Sambuca
Limoncello
Chambord

Malibu

St. Germain Elderflower
Disaronno Amaretto
Baileys Irish Cream
Frangelico

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Veneto, Italy

Mornington Pen, VIC

Parleboscq, France
Chateauneuf-sur-Charente, France

Chateauneuf-sur-Charente, France

Lombardy, Italy
Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Lombardy, Italy

Saint-Barthelemy d’Anjou, France
Glasgow, Scotland
Cognac, France
Livorno, Italy
Mornington Pen, VIC
Loire Valley, France
Barbados

Haute Savoie, France
Saronno, Italy
Dublin, Ireland
Canale, Italy
Jamaica

Veracruz, Mexico



